ID [Task Name Start Finish % Supervising 2011 2012
Complete Manager 1st Quarter | 2nd Quarter| 3rd Quarter | 4th Quarter | 1st Quarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rd
Jan [Feb/Mar|Apr[May|Jun| Jul |Aug|Sep|OctNov|Dec|Jan |[Feb/Mar|Apr[May|Jun | Jul |
1 ASSIST Load Wed 4/1/09  Mon 1/31/11  75%  neal.fisch ASSIST Load
2  |T&C Web Site Evaluation Mon 1/3/11 Mon 1/31/11 0% Berman, Michael T&CC Web Site Evaluation
3 |Student Financials Data Cleanup Sun 8/1/10  Mon 3/28/11  75%  neal.fisch 75% Student Financials Data Cleanup
4 |Win7 v2 Fri 10/1/10  Wed 3/30/11  90%  Judy.Swanson mm 90%in7 v2
5 |webapps Code migration to Subversion Wed 7/1/09 Thu 3/31/11  95%  Judy.Swanson mm 95%webapps Code migration to Subversion
6 |ITRP Wireless Upgrades Thu 4/1/10 Thu 3/31/11  98%  Aquino, Herbert mmm 98%P Wireless Upgrades
7  |Audible Magic Thu 7/1/10 Thu 3/31/11 98%  Aquino, Herbert mmm 98%lible Magic
8 |Cl Ready Thu7/1/10  Thu 3/31/11 0%  Berman, Michael Cl Ready
9 |Google Apps Accessibility Evaluation Thu7/1/10  Thu3/31/11  50%  Berman, Michael Google Apps Accessibility Evaluation
10 [Student Directory v1 Thu7/1/10  Thu3/31/11  10%  Judy.Swanson Student Directory v1
11 |Hyperion Upgrade Fri 10/1/10 Thu 3/31/11 10%  neal.fisch Hyperion Upgrade
12 [T&C Web Refresh Fri 10/1/10  Thu 3/31/11 0%  Berman, Michael T&C Web Refresh
13 |Credential Tracker Modifications Fri 10/1/10 Thu 3/31/11 0% Judy.Swanson Credential Tracker Modifications
14 |OneCard Self-Service Fri 1/1/10 Fri4/1/11 0% Berman, Michael OneCard Self-Service
15  |[Newmerix Mon 8/2/10 Fri4/15/11  50%  neal.fisch % Newmerix
16  |Student Mobile Study Tue 2/15/11 Fri 4/15/11 5% Berman, Michael 1 5% Student Mobile Study
17 |PC Inventory Mon 1/10/11 Fri 4/29/11 0% Berman, Michael PC Inventory
18 |IDM Improvements Spring 2011 Mon 1/3/11  Mon 5/30/11 0% Berman, Michael IDM Improvements Spring 2011
19 |EduSoCal web site Tue 1/18/11 Tue 5/31/11 0% Berman, Michael EduSoCal web site
20 |ExU Student Self- Service Mon 11/15/10  Wed 6/15/11 5% neal.fisch ExU Student Self- Service
21 |IAM Policy Wed 4/1/09  Thu 6/30/11 0%  Berman, Michael IAM Policy
22 |IT Strategic Plan Thu 7/1/10  Thu 6/30/11 0% Berman, Michael IT Strategic Plan
23 |Course and Enrolliment Database Wed 2/2/11 Mon 8/1/11 0% Berman, Michael Course and Enrollment Database
24 |Student Union Physical Security Installation Fri 7/1/11 Fri 8/12/11  60%  Aquino, Herbert mm 60%udent Union Physical Security Installation
25 |Library web redesign Mon 11/1/10  Mon 8/15/11  30%  Judy.Swanson mm 30% Library web redesign
26 |LMS Evaluation Thu 4/1/10 Fri 9/30/11  50%  Judy.Swanson 50% LMS Evaluation
27 |PPM Year 1 Wed 9/1/10 Sat 10/1/11 10%  Berman, Michael PPM Year 1
28 |WCM Migration Thu 4/1/10  Sat 10/15/11  25%  Berman, Michael WCM Migration
29 |CMSHCM9.0 Thu7/1/10 Sat12/31/11  25%  neal.fisch CMS HCM 9.0
30 |Data Warehouse Discovery Thu 12/16/10  Mon 2/27/12 5% neal.fisch 1 5% Data Warehouse Dis
31 |Data Warehouse Implementation Fri 12/16/11 Mon 7/16/12 0% neal.fisch
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